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Name Category / Title County Company 
 Agency / Address 

Phone 
Fax 
Cell 

E-Mail Term 
Exp. 

1. Hendricks, Jason
Chair 

Manufacturing
HR Business 
Partner 

Fond du Lac J.F. Ahern
516 Dewberry Dr. 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 

920-539-8384
920-907-5474 

jhendricks@jfahern.com
2021  

2. Kaminske, Brian
Vice Chair 

Manufacturing
HR Manager 

Waupaca Waupaca Foundry
PO Box 249 
Waupaca,  WI  54981 

715-256-6885
715-258-6767 

brian.kaminske@waupacafoundry.com
2021 

3. Biehn, Laura
Secretary 

Manufacturing
Sen. HR Business 
Partner 

Calumet Sargento Foods, Inc.
460 S 8th St 
Hilbert, WI  54129 

920-853-5136
Fax: 920-853-5195 

laura.biehn@sargento.com
2021 

4. Walker, Dale
Treasurer 

Education
Director of 
Business & 
Industry Services 

Winnebago Fox Valley Technical 
College 
1825 N Bluemound Dr. 
Appleton, WI 54912 

920-735-2571
Fax: 920-735-4771 

walkerd@fvtc.edu
2023  

5. Hostettler, Aimee Manufacturing
HR Business 
Partner II 

Fond du Lac Grande Cheese 
Company 
246 Trowbridge Dr. 
Fond du Lac, WI  54937 

920-906-6378
Fax: 920-933-1176 
Cell:920-602-1521 

aimee.hostettler@grande.com
2021 

6. Andresen-Shew, 
Patti 

Other
Director of Educ. 
& Workforce 
Dev. 

Winnebago Oshkosh Chamber of 
Commerce 
120 Jackson St. 
Oshkosh, WI  54904 

920-303-2265 X29 Patti@oshkoshchamber.com
2023 
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7. Beregszazi, Tony Services
Deputy Director 

Fond du Lac ADVOCAP, Inc.
19 W First St. 
Fond du Lac, WI  54936 

920-922-7760
Fax: 920-922-7214 

tonyb@advocap.org
2021 

8. Delsman, Dustin Business Agent UA Local 
400 

PO Box 530
Kaukauna, WI 54130-
0530 

920-462-0409
920-242-8184 

dustin@ua400.org
2021 

9. Grant, Brad Professional & 
Business Services
Executive Vice 
President 

Calumet Premier Financial 
Credit Union 
2017 Main St. 
PO Box 158 
New Holstein, WI  
53061 

920-898-4231 
Ext:  1130 
Cell: 920-588-
0186 

Bw.grant@yahoo.com
2023 

10. Groshek, Amy DWD
Adjudication 
Supervisor 

All DWD-Unemployment 
Insurance 
PO Box 7755 
Appleton, WI  54912 

920-832-1818 Amy.Groshek@dwd.wisconsin.gov
N/A 

11. Haase, Russ Education & 
Healthcare 
Director HR 

Winnebago Aurora Health Care
855 N Westhaven Dr. 
Oshkosh, WI  54904 

920-456-7619 Russ.haase@aurora.org
2022 

12. Hall, Jo Ann Dean of 
Economic & 
Workforce 
Development 

Fond du Lac Moraine Park Technical 
College 
235 N. National Ave. 
Fond du Lac, WI  54935 

920-924-3289
Cell:920-948-1629 

jhall@morainepark.edu
2021 

13. Kopetsky, Amanda Corporate HR 
Director 

Fond du Lac Alliance Laundry 
Systems 

920-748-3121 Amanda.kopetsky@alliancels.com
2021 

221 Shepard St.
Ripon, WI  54971 
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14. Lautenschlager, 
Larry 

Labor Council
President 

Winnebago Winnebago Area Labor 
Council 
1215 Carr Pl. 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 

920-379-0795 Lauts4@aol.com

2022

15. Maple, Jessica Region 1 
Supervisor 

All Office of Veteran 
Employment Services 
Employment & Training
364 Grand Ave 
Wausau, WI  54403 

715-432-5132 Jessica.Maple@dwd.wisconsin.gov

2021 

16. Marks, Jennifer Director Of 
Operations –
FSET/TrANS 

All Forward Service Corp
2201 Oregon St. 
Oshkosh, WI  54902 

920-292-1332 Jmarks@fsc-corp.org

2022 

17. Martinez, Jose Comm Based 
Org. 
VP Farmworker 
& Comm Based 
Serv. 

Winnebago UMOS
2701 South Chase Ave. 
Milwaukee WI  53207 

414-389-6006 
Cell:920-420-3801 

Jose.Martinez@umos.org
2021 

18. Milka, Patty President All Milka Enterprises, LLC
N2575 Fox View Dr. 
Hortonville, WI  54944 

920-636-6418 Pmilka84@gmail.com
2023 

19. Pantol, Sarah Director of 
Human 
Resources 

All P.O. Box 574
Green Lake, WI 54941 

920-294-0430 
920-277-2886 

spantol@flashtrucking.com
2022 

20. Pedersen, Bob Other
President/CEO 

All Apple Nape
1305 Lutz Dr. 
Appleton, WI  54914 

239-206-0916 1949Desoto@new.rr.com
2022 
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21. Sivick, Robert Other
Administrator 

Waushara Waushara County 
Courthouse 
PO Box 300 
Wautoma, WI 54982 

920-787-0431
Fax: 920-787-0425 

robert.sivick@co.waushara.wi.us
2022 

22. Thiel, David Executive 
Director for 
Waupaca County 
Economic 
Development 
Corporation 

Waupaca Waupaca Economic 
Development 
Corporation 
N3512 Dawn Dr. 
New London, WI   
54961 

920-982-1582
Fax: 920-982-9047 

wcedc@charter.net

2022 

23. Warga, Debbie DWD
WDA 4 District 
Director 

All Job Service
1802 Appleton Rd. 
Menasha, WI  54952 

920-968-6308 debra.warga@dwd.wisconsin.gov
N/A 

24. Wehner, Craig WDA 4 Director All Division of Vocational 
Rehabilitation 
219 Washington St. 
Suite 105, Oshkosh, WI  
54901 

920-517-2595 craig.wehner@dwd.wisconsin.gov
N/A 

25. Westphal, Hannah Senior HR 
Business Partner 

Winnebago Oshkosh Corporation
W6545 Quality Dr. 
Greenville, WI  54942 

920-235-9151
Cell:920-312-6460 

hwestphal@oshkoshcorp.com
2021 

26. Westphal, Mark Labor  
President 

Winnebago FV Area Labor Council
945 Hunt Ave.  
Neenah, WI  54956 

920-727-4781
920-727-1790 

sswes@earthlink.net
2023 
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27. Winn, Margaret CEO Winnebago Lakeside Packaging 
Plus, Inc. 
100 W Fernau Ave. 
Oshkosh, WI  54901 

920-231-0870
Fax: 920-231-2646 

mwinn@lakesidepackagingplus.com
2021 

28. Zurawski, Steve Staffing Manager Fond du Lac Mercury Marine
W6250 Pioneer Rd. 
Fond du Lac, WI 54936 

920-929-5799
Fax: 920-929-4890 

steve.zurawski@mercmarine.com
2021 


